Datasheet XGS4600 Series
XGS4600 Series
28/48-port GbE L3 Managed Switch with 4 SFP+ Uplink
Bandwidth-intensive applications such as multimedia streaming, VoIP and
video surveillance are used daily in business networks for more efficient
workflows. However, the networks could be overloaded and that causes
reduced business productivity. Deploying 10-Gigabit Ethernet ports at the
aggregation layer to deal with bandwidth-intensive networks becomes the

•	Rate limiting: policy-based/port-
based bandwidth control with 64
kbps granularity
•	Two Rate Three Color Marker (trTCM)
•	CIR/PIR bandwidth control
•	Port-based egress traffic shaping
•	IEEE 802.1p with 8 priority queues per
port
•	DSCP/DSCP to 802.1p priority
mapping
•	Congestion control on all ports
•	Selective Q-in-Q
Datasheet XGS4600 Series
Transceivers (Optional)
Model Speed Connector Wavelength Max. Distance DDMI
SFP10G-SR 10-Gigabit SFP+ Duplex LC 850 nm 0.3 km (328 yd) Yes
SFP10G-LR 10-Gigabit SFP+ Duplex LC 1310 nm 10 km (10936 yd) Yes
SFP-1000T Gigabit RJ-45 - 0.1 km (109 yd) -
SFP-BX1310-10-D Gigabit LC 1310 nm (Tx); 1490 nm (Rx) 10 km (10936 yd) Yes
SFP-BX1490-10-D Gigabit LC 1490 nm (Tx); 1310 nm (Rx) 10 km (10936 yd) Yes
SFP-LHX1310-40-D Gigabit  LC 1310 nm 40 km (43744 yd) Yes
SFP-LX-10-D Gigabit  LC 1310 nm 10 km (10936 yd) Yes
SFP-SX-D Gigabit  LC 850 nm 0.55 m (601 yd) Yes
SFP-ZX-80-D Gigabit  LC 1550 nm 80 km (87488 yd) Yes
SFP-100BX1310-20-D Fast Ethernet LC 1310 nm (Tx); 1550 nm (Rx) 20 km (21872 yd) Yes
SFP-100BX1550-20-D Fast Ethernet LC 1550 nm (Tx); 1310 nm (Rx) 20 km (21872 yd) Yes
SFP-100FX-2 Fast Ethernet LC 1310 nm 2 km (2187 yd) -
SFP-100LX-20 Fast Ethernet LC 1310 nm 20 km (21872 yd) -
SFP-100TX Fast Ethernet RJ-45 - 0.1 km (109 yd) -
Direct Attach Cables (Optional)
Model Connector Cable Length
DAC10G-1M SFP+ to SFP+ 1m (39.37 inch)